Town of Irmo

The Irmo Town Council will hold a Regular Meeting at 7:00 pm on Tuesday, October 1, 2019 in the Municipal Building, 7300 Woodrow Street, Irmo, SC 29063

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Invocation
- IV. Reading of Minutes: September 17, 2019
- V. Report of Standing
 - A. Administrative Briefing
- VI. Amendments to the Agenda
- VII. Consideration of Communications
- VIII. Presentation By Citizens (Agenda Items Only)

IX. UNFINISHED BUSINESS

- A. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-14 to annex Richland County TMS# 04004-01-09 (located at 430 Mission Court) as General Commercial (CG)
- B. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-16 to amend the Irmo Town Code, Chapter 10 Businesses; Section 10-33 Purpose and Duration (Mayor)
- C. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-17 to amend the Irmo Town Code, Chapter 10 Businesses; Section 10-34 License Tax (Mayor)

- D. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-18 to amend the Irmo Town Code, Chapter 2, Administration; Article II, Council; Division 2, Meetings; Section 2-65- Addressing Council and Decorum (Mayor)
- E. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-19 to amend the Irmo Town Code, Chapter 2, Administration; Article II, Council; Division 2, Meetings; Section 2-69-Appearance by Citizens (Mayor)
- F. THIRD AND FINAL READING of Ordinance 19-20 to amend the Irmo Town Code, Chapter 2, Administration; Article II, Council; Division 2, Meetings; Section 2-70-Citizen, Audience Decorum during Council Meetings/Public Hearings and Public Participation by Citizens (Mayor)

X. NEW BUSINESS

- A. FIRST READING of Ordinance 19-23 to annex Richland County TMS# 04000-02-04 (located at 10020 Broad River Road) as CG (Staff)
- B. Approval to direct Planning Commission to restructure multi-family zoning standards and screening requirements in both RG and CG (Mayor)
- C. Approval to direct the Okra Strut Commission to create a dog park in the Community Park using \$5,000 from the Okra Strut Reserves (Walker)
- D. Approval of policy for Irmo Council Members participating in the annual Okra Strut Parade (Mayor)
- E. Re-Appointment of Ashley Layne to the Irmo Accommodations Tax Advisory Committee as the Cultural Arts Representative (Staff)
- XI. Presentation by Citizens
- XII. Discussion
- XIII. Executive Session

(Council may take action on items discussed in executive session after returning from the executive session).

XIV. Adjournment